FN3643 Rev 4.00 Page 1 of 11
May 1998
FN3643
Rev 4.00
May 1998
HIP0082, HIP0084
Quad Power Drivers with Serial Diagnostic Interface
 DATASHEET

- Power Output - Motors - Industrial
- Lamps - Displays - Robotics
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE(C) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HIP0082AS1 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05A
HIP0084AS1 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05A
HIP0082AS2 -40 to 125 15 Ld SIP Z15.05B
HIP0082AB -40 to 125 20 Ld PSOP M20.433
HIP0084AB -40 to 125 20 Ld PSOP M20.433
HIP0082, HIP0084 (SIP)
TOP VIEW
HIP0082, HIP0084 (PSOP W/HEAT SLUG)
TOP VIEW
OUT4